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Crossing the Capital Connecting the UK

Crossrail will become a major benefit to 
those who live and/or work in London 
and the South East when it opens in 2013. 

Our first step to deliver this much needed
scheme is to apply for a Bill in Parliament later
in 2004 to authorise the works. In doing so we
want to ensure the best possible scheme for
London and therefore welcome your views.

We would like to invite you to come and find
out about the project locally and London-wide
at one of our Public Information Centres. They
are being held at local venues along the
proposed route of the railway.

If you can’t make it, or want more 
information try:

• helpdesk 0845 602 3813 anytime
• email helpdesk@crossrail.co.uk
• website www.crossrail.co.uk
• fax 020 7941 7703
• write to:

Crossrail
FREEPOST NAT6945
London 
SW1H 0BR

To request information about Crossrail in
Bengali, Chinese, Greek, Gujurati, Hindi,
Punjabi, Somali, Turkish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Braille, large print or audio please call 
0845 602 3813 or email
helpdesk@crossrail.co.uk or write to
Crossrail, FREEPOST NAT 6945, 
London SW1H 0BR

invitation west

For venue
details call
Helpdesk 
0845 602 3813

Sainsbury’s,
Lombardy
Retail Park

Arcadia
Shopping
Centre

Sainsbury’s,
Canal Way

Cattle Market
Car Park

Old Town Hall
Whittaker Ave.

Sainsbury’s,
31 Essex Place

For venue
details call
Helpdesk 
0845 602 3813

central

Paddington 

Bond Street

Tottenham 
Court Rd

Farringdon 

Moorgate &
Liverpool St 

Whitechapel

Stepney
Green 

Bow

Isle of Dogs

Paddington
Library,
Porchester Rd

Hinde Street
Methodist
Church,
Thayer Street 

Conway Hall, 
Red Lion 
Square 

Clerkenwell
Conference
Centre, The Old
Sessions House,
Clerkenwell
Green 

Ironmongers 
Hall, Shaftesbury
Place E2

Community
Room, 
Wodeham
Gardens 

Bancroft 
Library,
Bancroft Road

Leopold 
Estate
Community Hall,
Weatherley Close

East Winter
Gardens,
Bank Street

Mon 27 Oct 2–8pm
Tue 28 Oct 2–8pm

Fri 31 Oct 2.30–8pm

Wed 29 Oct 2–8pm
Thu 30 Oct 2–8pm

Mon 27 Oct 2–8pm

Thu 30 Oct 2–8pm

Fri 31 Oct 2–8pm
Sat 01 Nov 10–6pm

Tue 28 Oct 2–8pm

Fri 28 Nov 2–8pm
Sat 29 Nov 10-6pm

Wed 26 Nov 2–8pm

Mon 17 Nov 2–8pm

Mon 17 Nov 2–8pm
Tue 18 Nov 2–8pm

Tue 02 Dec 2–8pm
Wed 03 Dec 2–8pm

Mon 01 Dec 2–8pm
Tue 02 Dec 2–8pm

Wed 26 Nov 2–8pm
Thu 27 Nov 2–8pm

Sat 29 Nov 10–6pm
Mon 01 Dec 2–8pm

Fri 28 Nov 2–8pm
Sat 29 Nov 10–6pm

Sat 22 Nov 10–6pm
Mon 24 Nov 2–8pm

east

Stratford 

Ilford Town
Centre

Romford 
Town Centre

Brentwood
Town Centre

Beckton 

Woolwich
Town Centre

Abbey Wood 

Bexleyheath
Town Centre

Dartford 

Gravesend 

Stratford
Shopping
Centre

High Rd.

South St.

High St.

ASDA,
Tollgate Rd.
East

Corner of
Powis St and
Green’s End

Beneath
Harrow
Manorway
Bridge on
Gayton Rd.

Broadway

Priory Centre
Car Park

St George’s
Centre

Tue 25 Nov 2–8pm
Wed 26 Nov 2–8pm

Mon 10 Nov 2–8pm
Tue 11 Nov 2–8pm

Mon 03 Nov 2 –8pm
Tue 04 Nov 2–8pm

Wed 05 Nov 2–8pm
Thu 06 Nov 2–8pm

Fri 14 Nov 2–8pm
Sat 15 Nov  10–6pm

Fri 07 Nov 2–8pm
Sat 08 Nov 10–6pm

Wed 12 Nov 2–8pm
Thu 13 Nov 2–8pm

Wed 19 Nov 2–8pm
Thu 20 Nov 2–8pm

Fri 21 Nov 2–8pm
Sat 22 Nov 10–6pm

Sat 08 Nov 10–6pm
Mon 10 Nov 2–8pm

Heathrow 

Hayes 

Ealing 

Ladbroke 
Grove

Kingston 

Richmond

Chiswick 

East Acton



Details of the scheme will be
published on our website
www.crossrail.co.uk 

and you can call our helpline 
at any time on 
0845 602 3813

or email us at
helpdesk@crossrail.co.uk 
with any questions. 

Next year we will be holding
exhibitions at Information Centres to
explain how we have taken your
comments into account. We will then
be consulting you about our plans for
constructing the project.

contact

Paddington

Shenfield

Romford

Brentwood

GreenhitheDartfordErith

Belvedere Swanscombe

Harold  
Wood

Gidea 
Park

Stone 
Crossing

Slade 
Green

Abbey  
Wood 

Custom 
House

Ebbsfleet 
Crossrail

Chadwell 
Heath

Heathrow

Goodmayes

Seven  
Kings

Manor  
Park

Ilford
Forest  
GateStratford

WhitechapelFarringdon
Bond 
Street

Tottenham 
Court Road

Isle of 
Dogs

Liverpool  
Street

Ealing 
Broadway

Hayes & 
Harlington

Turnham 
Green

Gunnersbury
Strawberry 

Hill
Hampton 

Wick

Kew 
Gardens

Richmond

TwickenhamTeddington

Kingston

Preferred Route map

New station

Existing surface line

Existing station

Tunnel

Portal (Tunnel entrance and exit)
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